
June 21, 2022
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Contract Goal Achievement

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2022-618*
2018-0650 East/West Wendover 
Ave. Sidewalk Project (EB-5883)

Construction 
Services 459,199.69$          $37,279.24 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2022-638
Water Resources - Temporary Labor 
Services Other Services 1,123,200.00$       $0.00 $1,123,200.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $1,123,200.00 $1,123,200.00 100.00%

M/WBE Prime 
Award

2022-641* Pedestrian Signal Project (HL-0048)
Professional 
Services 240,000.00$          $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 17.01% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%  

2022-643
White Street Landfill Phase III Partial 
Closure

Construction 
Services 6,435,254.34$       $0.00 0.20% 8.17% $12,870.00 $525,760.29 $538,630.29 8.37%

 

2022-644 Refuse Truck Lubrication Services Other Services 150,000.00$          $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%  

2022-645
Janitorial Services -Landfill & Transfer 
Station Other Services 102,270.00$          $0.00 $102,270.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $102,270.00 $0.00 $102,270.00 100.00%

M/WBE Prime 
Award

2022-652*
Adult & Dislocated Worker Program 
Services

Professional 
Services 1,400,000.00$       $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2022-655

2019-0070 Mitchell Residuals BWT 
Improvement Design Services, 
Change Order 1

Professional 
Services 1,570,500.00$       $451,200.00  14.10% 0.00% 12.61% 2.32% $198,017.00 $36,500.00 $234,517.00 14.93%

2022-656*

2019-5268 Workforce Development 
One Stop Operator Services, Change 
Order 3

Professional 
Services 1,078,609.30$       $235,000.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

 

2022-659*
2020-5221 In-School & Out-of-School 
Youth Program, Change Order 2

Professional 
Services 2,350,000.00$       $1,150,000.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

 

2022-660
Worker's Compensation Third Party 
Administrator (TPA)

Professional 
Services 287,247.00$          $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 9.08% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2022-662 Mowing Services - Hester Park Other Services 125,400.00$          $0.00 $125,400.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $125,400.00 $0.00 $125,400.00 100.00%
M/WBE Prime 

Award

2022-663
Mowing & Lot Clean Up Services - 
Planning Dept. Other Services 450,000.00$          $0.00 $450,000.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $450,000.00 $0.00 $450,000.00 100.00%

M/WBE Prime 
Award

2022-665 Mowing Services - Areas 100 & 102 Other Services 294,525.00$          $0.00 $294,525.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $294,525.00 $0.00 $294,525.00 100.00%
M/WBE Prime 

Award

2022-668 Mowing Services - Areas 103 & 104 Other Services 171,666.00$          $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
 

2022-671
Data Consultant & Software Migration 
Services

Professional 
Services 371,844.71$          $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2022-691 2022 M/WBE Disparity Study
Professional 
Services 300,000.00$          $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 8.00% 0.00% $24,000.00 $0.00 $24,000.00 8.00%

Totals 16,909,716.04$     1,873,479.24$     7.14% 9.97% $1,207,082.00 $1,685,460.29 $2,892,542.29 17.11%

  

   

* Utilization excluding expenditures with no M/WBE opportunities:  MBE 10.61% and WBE 14.81.% for total M/WBE utilization of 25.41%.    

 

           

 

RELEVANT NOTES

Notes

**Total 
M/WBE 

Contracts 
Utilization %

Council ID 
Number

M/WBE Prime or 
Subcontracting                              

Total Contract Amounts

Total Contract 
or Change 

Order M/WBE 
Subcontracting 
Award Amount

 Total Contract 
Amount 

Business 
CategoryProject 

Subcontracting 
Goals

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 
 Change Order 

Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 

10.00%


	Sheet1



